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BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette/Tobacco/NicotineA/apor Permits to:

NEW APPLICATIONfS)
BROTHER MART

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)
APEX OIL INC.

B & B GROCERY
CARLS PLACE

CASEYS #2244
CASEYS#2314
CASEYS #2322
CASEYS #2641

CASEYS #2676
CASEYS #2784
CASEYS #2786
CASEYS #2892
CASEYS #2921
CASEYS #2922
CASEYS #44
CASH SAVER
CASH SAVER
CEVICHE
CIGARETTE/ENERGY DISCOUNT
DOLLAR GENERAL #13488
DOLLAR GENERAL #313
DOLLAR GENERAL #3292
DOLLAR GENERAL #4554
DOLLAR GENERAL #4991
DOLLAR GENERAL #6077
DOLLAR GENERAL #6725

DOLLAR GENERAL #6735
DOLLAR GENERAL #8594

EXPRESS GROCERY STORE
FAREWAY STORE #900
FAREWAY STORE #975

FOREST MARKET
GIT N GO STORE #1
GITNGOSTORE#10
GIT N GO STORE #11

4121 SE 14TH ST

1200
2001
1620
2150

3527
4331
2849
2106
4151
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6120
3725
3501
4560
4121
1320
223

2822
3220
2570
3102
1020
3223
221

1428

2650
4213

3428
100

3000
2105
3735

816
3940
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SE

E

E

E

E
E

E
E
E

E
SE

sw
E

E
SE

E
E

30TH ST
6THST
WOODLAND AVE
ARMY POST ROAD
INDIANOLAAVE
PARK AVE
EUCLIDAVE
ECHO VALLEY DR
MERLE HAY RD

14TH ST
DOUGLASAVE
BEAVER AVE
14TH ST

14TH STREET
FLEUR DR
EUCLIDAVE

WALNUT ST
UNIVERSITY AVE
MARTIN LUTHER KING JR PKWY
HUBBELLAVE
MERLE HAY RD

ARMY POST RD
14TH ST
63RD ST
OVI DAVE
INGERSOLLAVE
FLEUR DR
M L KING JR PKWY
EUCLIDAVE

22ND ST
FOREST AVE

HUBBELLAVE
EUCLIDAVE
29TH ST
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GITNGOSTORE#18
GITNGOSTORE#19
GIT N GO STORE #2
GIT N GO STORE #24
GIT N GO STORE #26
GIT N GO STORE #27
GIT N GO STORE #28
GIT N GO STORE #29
GIT N GO STORE #3
GIT N GO STORE #31

GIT N GO STORE #32
GIT N GO STORE #33
GIT N GO STORE #36
GIT N GO STORE #42
GIT N GO STORE #5

GIT N GO STORE #6
GIT N GO STORE #7
HESSEN HAUS
HOUSE OF GLASS

HYVEE DRUGSTORE
HYVEE FOOD STORE #1
HYVEE FOOD STORE #2
HYVEE FOOD STORE #3
HYVEE FOOD STORE #4
HYVEE FOOD STORE #5

HYVEEGAS#4
HYVEEGAS#5
HY VEE WINE & SPIRITS #1
HYVEE WINE & SPIRITS #2
HY-VEE C STORE #3
LAPREFERIDA

LATAPATIA
LATAPATIAIII

LIBERTY ALTERNATIVE GIFTS
LIBERTY ALTERNATIVE GIFTS

LOCUSTTAP
MARKET PLACE

MR&MRSVAPORIUM
OASIS

PHILLIPS66
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER

6501
890

1307
1142
2140
1240

3274
4900

100
2601

2911
865

4164
806

2700

5736
3000

101
5701
4100
3330
2540
3221

4605
1107

4701
1113
3424
2310
3215
2300
1440
4007

333
2355

434

555
2310

1401
1516

3425
3401
1819
4343
4341
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E
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14TH ST
COUNTY LINE RD
ARMY POST RD
42ND ST

PARK AVE
KEOSAUQUAWAY
UNIVERSITY AVE
URBAN DALE AVE

WATROUSAVE
9THST
DOUGLAS AVE

42ND ST
EASTON BLVD
14TH ST
INDIANOLAAVE
FRANKLIN AVE
MERLE HAY RD
4TH STREET
FLEUR DR
UNIVERSITYAVE
MLKINGJRPKWY

EUCLIDAVE
14TH ST

FLEUR DR
ARMY POST RD

FLEUR DR
ARMY POST RD

MARTIN LUTHER KING PARKWAY
HUBBELLAVE
14TH ST
HICKMAN RD
DES MOINES STREET
13THST
GRAND AVE
UNIVERSITY AVE
LOCUST ST

WALNUT ST
UNIVERSITY AVE
BUCHANAN ST
1ST ST
INGERSOLLAVE
INGERSOLLAVE
BEAVER AVE

MERLE HAY RD
MERLE HAY RD
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QUICK STAR

QUIK TRIP #500
QUIK TRIP #501
QUIKTRIP#515
QUIK TRIP #516
QUIK TRIP #523
QUIKTRIP#527R
QUIK TRIP #530
QUIK TRIP #534
QUIK TRIP #535
QUIK TRIP #541
QUIK TRIP #544

QUIK TRIP #554
QUIK TRIP #559

QUIK TRIP #560
ROUTE 69 VAPOR

ROYAL FOOD
ROYAL MILE
SAIGON MARKET
SHAG
SHAG

SHOP N SAVE #2
SMOKE SHOP

SUPER QUICK
SUPER QUICK 2

THAI GROCERY
TOBACCO HUT
WAL MART SUPERCENTER #1723

WALGREENS #3252

WALGREENS #359
WALGREENS#4714
WALGREENS #5362
WALGREENS #5721
WALGREENS #5777
WALGREENS #5852
WALGREENS #7452
WALGREENS #7453
WALGREENS #7833
WALGREENS #7968
ZIMMS

2701
3700
2221
1421
1000
850
614

2300
2945
1501
2428
3941

901
4024
2300

5914
1443
210

2501
1111

3800
1372
1918
303

1824
1220
5714
5101

606
2545
4555
1330
3140
2930
3030
4415

104
3501
6200
3124
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INGERSOLLAVE
HUBBELLAVE
EUCLIDAVE
INGERSOLLAVE
UNIVERSITYAVENUE
ARMY POST RD
UNIVERSITY AVE
14TH ST
UNIVERSITYAVENUE
GRAND AVE
HUBBELLAVE
14TH ST
63RD
FLEUR DR

MARTIN LUTHER KING
14TH ST
2NDAVE
4TH STREET
EUCLIDAVE
ARMY POST RD

MERLE HAY RD
14TH ST
14TH STREET
30TH ST
HUBBELLAVE
2N DAVE
HICKMAN RD

14TH ST
WALNUT ST
EUCLIDAVE
FLEUR DR
UNIVERSITYAVE
14TH ST
UNIVERSITY AVE
UNIVERSITY AVE
DOUGLAS AVENUE
EUCLIDAVE
INGERSOLLAVE

14TH ST
INGERSOLLAVE
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Moved by to adopt.

COUNCILACTION
COWNIE

COLEMAN

GATTO

GRAY

HENSLEY

MOORE

WESTERGAASD

TOTAL

YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

MOTION CARRIED APPROVED

Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting
of the City Council of said City ofDes Moines, held on the above date,
among other proceedings the above wa s adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.

City Clerk


